
 All Electricity Licensees 5/3/26   

Note: List of all licencees are not formal Public Register documents and should not be relied upon.  For any queries, 

please contact licensing@ofgem.gov.uk  1 

OFFICIAL 

OFFICIAL 

Licence Type Company Name 
Company 
No. 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION EASTERN POWER NETWORKS PLC 02366906 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION ELECTRICITY NORTH WEST LTD. 02366949 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION LONDON POWER NETWORKS PLC 03929195 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
NATIONAL GRID ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION (EAST 
MIDLANDS) PLC 02366923 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
NATIONAL GRID ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION (SOUTH 
WALES) PLC 02366985 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
NATIONAL GRID ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION (SOUTH 
WEST) PLC 02366894 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
NATIONAL GRID ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION (WEST 
MIDLANDS) PLC 03600574 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION NORTHERN POWERGRID (NORTHEAST) PLC 02906593 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 04112320 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
SCOTTISH HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER DISTRIBUTION 
PLC SC213460 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION SOUTH EASTERN POWER NETWORKS PLC 03043097 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION SOUTHERN ELECTRIC POWER DISTRIBUTION PLC 04094290 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION SP DISTRIBUTION PLC SC189125 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION SP MANWEB PLC 02366937 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) ADVANCED ELECTRICITY NETWORKS LTD. 14657793 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) AGR NETWORKS LTD. 15784562 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) AIDIEN LTD. 14616578 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) AURORA UTILITIES LTD. 14668032 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) E.ON UK NETWORK ASSETS LTD. 03810087 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) ECLIPSE POWER DISTRIBUTION LTD. 02731769 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) ECLIPSE POWER NETWORKS LTD. 09633506 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 

(INDEPENDENT) EDGE UTILITY NETWORKS LTD.  15798726 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) ENERGY ASSETS NETWORKS LTD. 10068882 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) ESP ELECTRICITY LTD. 04718806 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) FULCRUM ELECTRICITY ASSETS LTD. 08019627 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) 

GREEN GENERATION ENERGY NETWORKS CYMRU 
LTD. 13060815 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) GRID LINE POWER NETWORKS LTD. 16405175 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) HARLAXTON ENERGY NETWORKS LTD. 07330883 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) 

INDEPENDENT DISTRIBUTION CONNECTION 
SPECALISTS LTD. 13901266 

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) INDEPENDENT POWER NETWORKS LTD. 04935008 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) INDIGO POWER LTD. 12159646 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) LAST MILE ELECTRICITY LTD. SC234694 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) LEEP ELECTRICITY NETWORKS LTD. 06684589 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) MUA ELECTRICITY LTD. 10622250 
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ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) OPTIMAL POWER NETWORKS LTD. 11024024 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) SPHERE ENERGY CONNECT LTD. SC814857 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) STARK INFRA-ELECTRICITY LTD. 11437601 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) THE ELECTRICITY NETWORK COMPANY LTD. 05581824 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) UK POWER DISTRIBUTION LTD. 06339585 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) UTILITY ASSETS LTD. 07255054 
ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION 
(INDEPENDENT) VITAL ENERGI POWER NETWORKS LTD. 15302039 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION   

ELECTRICITY GENERATION  COUNT WESTGASS AS 916555806 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION  HARE CRAIG WINDFARM LLP OC429444 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ABBEY POWER GENERATION LTD. 07426533 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ABBOTSHAUGH ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 13587232 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ABERDEEN OFFSHORE WIND FARM LTD. SC278869 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ABERGELLI FARM BESS LTD. 14418338 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ABERGELLI POWER LTD. 08190497 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ABERTHAW ENERGY LTD. 13334556 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ACORN PEACH ENERGY LTD. 10117252 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ADV 003 LTD. 12316717 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION AES BARRY LTD. 03135522 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION AGR SOLAR 2 LTD.  12294992 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION AIK2A SUSTAINABLE ENERGY LTD SC488512 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION AIKENGALL II COMMUNITY WIND COMPANY LTD. SC457920 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ALCEMI STORAGE DEVELOPMENTS 4 LTD. 12376965 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ALDON POWER LTD. 10132369 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ALDUSTRIA (LAUNCESTON) LTD. 14292356 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ALMHOLME BESS LTD. 14552794 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ALUDRA BESS LTD. 13042704 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION AMALGAMETED SMART METERING LTD. 09299892 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION AMEGNI RENEWABLES LTD. 05754766 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ARBROATH LTD. 12142520 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ARENKO CLEANTECH LTD. 08831289 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ARISE RENEWABLE ENERGY UK LTD. 13569939 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ARL 001 LTD. 11114460 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ARL 009 LTD. 11113979 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ARL 027 LTD. 11518098 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ARTFIELD FOREST WIND FARM LTD. 11756439 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ASHFORD POWER LTD. 09116903 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ASHTON POWER LTD. 10132657 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ATTIX CIC SC562805 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION AURORA SOLAR FARM LTD. 12013818 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION AUTEK ENERGY LTD. 13732955 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION AVE 002 LTD. 11592591 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION AW1 ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 12763409 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION AWEL Y MOR OFFSHORE WIND FARM LTD. 12270928 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Ayre Offshore Wind LTD. 13847868 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BALBOUGIE ENERGY CENTRE II LIMITED 13484500 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BALWEN LTD. 12896619 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BANBURY POWER LTD. 10697338 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BARR HALL FARM BESS LTD. 15333192 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BARTLEY POWER LTD. 09343016 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BASILDON BESS LTD. 12704442 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BASILDON POWER LTD. 09144975 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BATTERY BOX LTD. 14102358 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BEACON FEN ENERGY PARK LTD 13347752 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BEATRICE OFFSHORE WINDFARM LTD. SC350248 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BEAUFORT POWER LTD. 09111808 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BEAW FIELD SHETLAND LTD. 07551084 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BEINNEUN WIND FARM LTD. 07661372 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BENBRACK WIND FARM LTD. 12971043 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BENTHEAD SOLAR LTD. SC708803 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BERKSWELL BATTERY STORAGE LTD. 15221681 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BERWICK BANK A LTD. 07294493 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Berwick Bank B LTD. 13884182 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BERWICK BANK C LTD. 07294599 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Berwick Bank Wind Farm LTD. SC721781 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BESS AYLESFORD LTD. 10215659 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BESS CLAREDOWN LTD. 10051317 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BESS HILL FARM LTD. 10671841 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BESS K BARN LTD. 10672925 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BESS LEYS LTD. 10675669 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BESS POPLARS LTD. 10675674 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BESS WILLOWS LTD. 10675649 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BHLARAIDH EXTENSION WIND FARM LTD. SC798136 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BICKER DROVE LTD. 15674780 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BIOGAS TECHNOLOGY LTD. 02323287 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BIRCH SOLAR PARK LTD. 13348332 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Blackdyke BESS LTD. 14315142 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BLACKPARK ENERGY STORAGE LTD. SC595139 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BLAGUEGATE POWER LTD. 14686583 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BLARY HILL ENERGY LTD. 09507308 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BLUE GEM WIND LTD. 11116383 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BOAT OF GARTEN BESS LTD. 13564582 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BODELWYDDAN SOLAR & ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 13307064 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BOLSHAN RENEWABLES LTD. SC503349 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BOOM BACUP STORAGE LTD. 11734930 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BOTEIN BESS LTD. 13042603 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION BOTLEY ENERGY RESERVE LTD. 11707461 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BRADWELL POWER GENERATION COMPANY LTD. 09941394 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BRAINTREE ELECTRIC FORECOURT LTD. 10268643 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BRAMFORD GREEN LTD. 12516896 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BRAMLEY BATTERY STORAGE LTD. 13278153 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BRAMLEY SOLAR LTD. 12723612 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BREACH FARM ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 11646096 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BRECON POWER LTD. 09113303 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BREESEA LTD. 07883217 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BRITS ENERGY LTD. 11125466 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BRK 002 LTD. 11335406 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BROXBURN ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 12129867 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BRYN BLAEN WIND FARM LTD. 07638774 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BSSL EAST AYRSHIRE 1 LTD. 14540195 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BUCHAN OFFSHORE WIND LTD. SC719636 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BURBO EXTENSION LTD. 07307131 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BURNLEY BESS LTD. 14184463 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION BURY POWER LIMITED 09517811) 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION C & S Energy LTD. 13272189 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION C.GEN KILLINGHOLME LTD. 06422434 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CADOXTON RESERVE POWER LIMITED 09127592 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CADZOW ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 13625053 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CALEDONIA OFFSHORE WIND FARM LTD. 13844888 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CAMBLESFORTH SOLAR FARM LTD. 12166396 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CAPBAL (BRANC0) LTD. 13910927 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CAPBAL (FORFAR) LTD. 13909630 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CAPELLA BESS LTD. 13115768 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CAR DUIBH WIND FARM LTD. 12820057 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARE POWER (BARNSLEY) LTD. 10042216 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARE POWER (BERKELEY) LTD. 10942601 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARE POWER (BRENTWOOD) LTD. 11516707 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARE POWER (BROOK FARM) LTD. 10780034 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARE POWER (BURWELL 1) LTD. 11110483 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARE POWER (ERSKINE) LTD. SC690064 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARE POWER (NEWTONWOOD) LTD. 11257609 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARE POWER (NORTH TAWTON) LTD. 12266348 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARE POWER (WOLVERHAMPTON) LTD. 11894406 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARNEDD WEN WIND FARM LTD. 05712858 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARRINGTON POWER LTD. 04706728 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARRINGTON STORAGE LTD. 06711448 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CARROG STORAGE FACILITY LTD. 14197726 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CATHKIN ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 13341612 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CEARN SOLAR FARM LTD. 16339929 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CELTPOWER LTD. 02656561 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION CERULEAN WINDS ASPEN PROJECT LTD. 14753163) 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CHICKERELL STORAGE LTD. 11505358 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CILFYNYDD GRID SERVICES LTD. 13396965 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Cirencester Solar Farm LTD. 08984078 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CLAYFORDS ENERGY STORAGE LTD. SC595136 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CLAYHILL SOLAR LTD. 08662024 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CLEATOR BATTERY STORAGE LTD. 10266915 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CLEVE HILL SOLAR PARK LTD. 08904850 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CLYDE WINDFARM (SCOTLAND) LTD. SC281105 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CLYNE POWER LIMITED 09128547 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CODDINGTON 10 RENEWABLES LTD. 14914945 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION COGLE MOSS RENEWABLES LLP SO304944 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION COIRE GLAS HYDRO PUMPED STORAGE LTD. SC561128 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (ALCOA) LTD. 12952320 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (AMPTHILL) LTD. 10969105 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (ARNCOTT) LTD. 11595908 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (BARTON HILL) LTD. 12953302 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (BASINGSTOKE) LTD. 12500002 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (BENFLEET) LTD. 10208257 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (BILLERICAY) LTD. 13047443 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (BILSHAM) LTD. 14370535 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (BILSTON) LTD. 11601560 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (BISHOPSTOKE) LTD. 14032717 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (BISPHAM) LTD. 10487882 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (BLACKPOOL) LTD. 12611339 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (BLETCHLEY) LTD. 09624279 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (BRIDGWATER) LTD. 13815308 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (CAERNARFON) LTD. 10969635 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (CALNE) LTD. 10969552 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (CASTLE BROMWICH) LTD. 13033963 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (CHATTERLEY) LTD. 10322690 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (CLEVELEYS) LTD. 10758757 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (CREWKERNE) LTD. 13324533 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (DOWLAIS) LTD. 12953413 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (DOWN BARN FARM) LTD. 12953312 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (DROVE) LTD. 12950332 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (EYE) LTD. 14405221 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (FLEETWOOD) LTD. 09917671 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (FLINT) LTD. 10969724 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (FLITWICK) LTD. 12886567 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (GOOSE HOUSE LANE) LTD. 12953330 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (GRAIN) LTD. 13048107 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (HALESWORTH0 LTD. 13324544 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (HAWARDEN) LTD. 10969100 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (HEYBRIDGE) LTD. 10211413 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (LANGAGE) LTD. 10969369 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (LESTER WAY) LTD. 12950273 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (LETCHWORTH) LTD. 12949830 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (LILLYHALL) LTD. SC493107 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (LOWER DUNTON) LTD. 12575155 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (LOWESTOFT) LTD. 13033979 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (LYTHAM) LTD. 10758742 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (MATCHING) LTD. 10969076 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (MELKSHAM) LTD. 10969483 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (MIDDLETON JUNCTION) LTD. 10969392 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (MIDDLEWICH) LTD. 11596046 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (MIDSOMER) LTD. 12697908 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (MINEHEAD) LTD. 12932711 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (MOORFIELD) LTD. 12953347 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (NESTON) LTD. 13368404 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (NEWARK) LTD. 12886616 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (OLDBURY) LTD. 12761865 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (PLYMOUTH ROCK) LTD. 12950994 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (PLYMOUTH) LTD. 10969085 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (PURFLEET) LTD. 10211293 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (PUTNOE) LTD. 09917668 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (RAKE LANE) LTD. 12949373 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (REDBOURN) LTD. 09644964 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (REDFIELD) LTD. 12950381 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (REDSCAR) LTD. 11596310 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (ROCHESTER) LTD. 10906721 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (RUNCORN) LTD. 10969291 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (SANDON) LTD. 14618613 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (SANDYCROFT) LTD. 10969652 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (SITTINGBOURNE) LTD. 10186598 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (STEVENAGE A) LTD. 09913251 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (STEVENAGE B) LTD. 09917688 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (SUDMEADOW) LTD. 12953365 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (SUNDON) LTD. 12575279 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (SWINDON) LTD. 10923676 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (TORQUAY) LTD. 13207993 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (TRAFALGAR PARK) LTD. 12953387 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (WALPOLE) LTD. 14405214 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (WATCHET) LTD. 14618573 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (WATER LANE) LTD. 12949908 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (WINCHESTER) LTD. 10923638 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (WITHAM) LTD. 13048239 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (WOOTON) LTD. 12932748 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (WREXHAM) LTD. 10969619 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CONRAD (YAXLEY) LTD. 13048150 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Conrad (Yeovil) LTD. 10969530 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CORBY POWER LTD. 02329494 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CORPOWER LTD. 10171623 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CORRIEGARTH WIND ENERGY LTD. SC486712 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CORRINGHAM POWER LTD. 14686701 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CORYTON ENERGY COMPANY LTD. FC020597 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION COTTAM SOLAR PROJECT LTD. 12711231 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION COUPAR LTD. 11966683 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION COUR WIND FARM (SCOTLAND) LTD. SC493307 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION COWLEY BALDON GREEN LTD. 12517381 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION COWLEY BATTERY STORAGE LTD. 16580903 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION COYLTON ENERGY LTD. 14096780 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CRAIG WATCH WIND FARM LTD. 12792263 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CREYKE BECK POWER LTD. 10342799 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CREYKE BECK STORAGE LTD. 10342976 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CRYOBATTERY ONE LTD. 12041852 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CRYSTAL RIG LL LTD. SC257737 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CULVERY POWER LIMITED 09130861 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CUMBERHEAD WEST WIND FARM LTD. SC535501 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CUSTODIAN ENERGY LTD. 11618221 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CUXTON ENERGY STORAGE LTD 13048364 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION CYNON POWER LIMITED 08604620 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DAFEN RESERVE POWER LIMITED 08836682 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DAMSONGREEN ENERGYFARM LTD. 15426313 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DANSKE COMMODITIES A/S 
CVR NR 
28113951 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DEESIDE POWER (UK) LTD. 08887001 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DENGIE SOLAR PARK LTD. 13922081 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
DOGGERBANK OFFSHORE WIND FARM PROJECT 1 
PROJCO LTD. 07791991 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
DOGGERBANK OFFSHORE WIND FARM PROJECT 2 
PROJCO LTD. 07914510 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
DOGGERBANK OFFSHORE WIND FARM PROJECT 3 
PROJCO LTD. 07791977 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
DOGGERBANK OFFSHORE WIND FARM PROJECT 4 
PROJCO LTD. 13587611 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DONCASTER POWER (10 MW) LTD. 11377507 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DORENELL WINDFARM LTD. 05628395 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DOUGLAS WEST EXTENSION LTD. SC587662 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Drax Cruachan Expansion LTD. 06657393 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DRAX POWER LTD. 04883589 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DRAX PUMPED STORAGE LTD. 06657336 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DRAX RIVER HYDRO LTD. 05956747 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DRAYTON MANOR FARMS LTD. 08890131 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DUDGEON EXTENSION LTD. 12148301 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DUDGEON OFFSHORE WIND LTD. 04418909 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION DULATER HILL WIND PARK LTD. 06439166 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DUNMAGLASS WIND FARM LTD. SC607482 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION DURHAM RP LTD. 11632552 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION E.ON UK BATTERY STORAGE SYSTEMS LTD. 15242893 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EARBA LTD. 14386618 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EAST ANGLIA ONE LTD. 07366753 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EAST ANGLIA ONE NORTH LTD. 11121800 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EAST ANGLIA THREE LTD. 08141208 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EAST ANGLIA TWO LTD. 11121842 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EAST CLAYDON STORAGE LTD. 14305328 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EAST PYE SOLAR LTD. 14684189 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION East Yorkshire Solar Farm LTD. 14103404 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ECCLES ENERGY CENTRE LTD. SC766863 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ECOPOWER SUFFOLK LTD. 15884654 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Ecotricity (Alveston Storage) LTD. 11631831 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EDF DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD. 06222043 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EDF ENERGY (THERMAL GENERATION) LTD. 04267569 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EDF ENERGY NUCLEAR GENERATION LTD. 03076445 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EDF ENERGY RENEWABLES LTD. 06456689 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EELPOWER (OPCO6) LTD. 10909865 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EGGBOROUGH POWER LTD. 03782700 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Elements Green Renewables SPV001 LTD. 14274390 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ELEMENTS GREEN STAYTHORPE BESS LTD. 13666008 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENDERBY BATTERY STORAGE LTD. 12147583 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENDERBY BESS LTD. 14552718 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENDERBY STORAGE LTD. 10915635 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENERGY ISLES SHETLAND LTD. 12044893 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENERGYFARM ALLT DOMHAIN LTD. 16095293 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENERGYFARM NARACHAN LTD. 15086889 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENERGYFARM UK FELL LLP OC429449 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Energyfarm UK Margree LLP OC436123 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENERGYFARM UK PINES BURN LLP OC428008 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENERSYST LTD. 08894952 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENGIE POWER LTD. 04236804 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENGIE UK LTD 02366963 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENGIE UK MARKETS LTD. 02462479 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENSO GREEN HOLDINGS A LTD. 12759332 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ENSO GREEN HOLDINGS R LTD. 13328511 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EP EGGBOROUGH NEW ENERGY DEVELOPMENTS LTD. 14670457 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EP LANGAGE LTD. 03462783 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EP LYNEMOUTH POWER LTD. 07866585 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EP SHB LTD. 02571241 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EP UK POWER DEVELOPMENT II LTD. 15767674 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EQUINICITY LTD. 11374646 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION EQUINOR BLANDFORD ROAD LTD. 11777091 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EQUINOR WELKIN MILL LTD. 11140788 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ESB SOLAR (NORTHERN IRELAND) LTD. NI631677 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ESSO PETROLEUM COMPANY LTD. 00026538 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EUSTON SOLAR FARM LTD. 11838528 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Excalibur Power Limited 12636020 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EXERGY SOLUTIONS LTD. 13532972 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EXETER RP LTD. 9874992 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION EXETER STORAGE LTD. 13869756 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FALLAGO RIG WINDFARM LTD. SC226523 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FANNY HOUSE FARM BESS LTD. 14331043 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FAREHAM ENERGY RESERVE 2 LTD. 12286433 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FAREHAM ENERGY RESERVE LTD. 11707543 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FAW SIDE COMMUNITY WIND COMPANY LTD. SC637983 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FEARNA PSH LTD. 14819538 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FEEDER GRID STORAGE LTD. 11822023 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FENWICK SOLAR PROJECT LTD. 13705886 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FERN BROOK SOLAR FARM LTD. 13094454 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FERRYMUIR ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 11194667 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD AUCHTERAW LTD. SC621663 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD DRUM FARM LTD. sc721836 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD FYRISH LTD 15804621 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD GERRARDS CROSS LTD. 09718112 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD HARTMOOR LTD. 13995703 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD HOLMSTON LTD. SC731010 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD KEITH LTD. 13124496 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD LONG STRATTON LTD 15932330 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD NETHERTON LTD 16406712 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD NEW DEER LTD 15855158 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD NEWPORT LTD. 13394092 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD OLDHAM LTD. 10896544 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD RIGIFA LTD 15430694 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIELD WHITEBIRK LTD. 10701975 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Field Yaxley LTD. 15640453 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIRST HYDRO COMPANY 02444277 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FIVE ESTUARIES OFFSHORE WINDFARM LTD. 12292474 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FLEXIBLEGRIDPOWER3 LTD. 10684284 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FLEXION ENERGY SPV 1 LTD. 14073343 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FLEXION ENERGY SPV 2 LTD. 14073230 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Flexion Energy SPV 3 LTD. 15004457 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FLEXION ENERGY SPV 4 LTD. 15004545 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FLEXION ENERGY SPV 6 LTD. 15261728 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FP LUX SCURF DYKE SOLAR LTD. 11761629 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FREASDAIL ENERGY LTD. 09605716 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION FRODSHAM SOLAR LTD. 14432433 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION FS WEST GOURDIE LTD. 12356268 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GALLOPER WIND FARM LTD. 07320597 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GATE BURTON ENERGY PARK LTD. 12660764 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GATEWAY ENERGY CENTRE LTD. 07146501 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GATWICK ELECTRIC FORECOURT LTD. 12449543 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GB DEVELOPERS LTD. 04480584 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GBE-N (WARRINGTON) LTD. 16847087 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GBSL DORKING LTD. 10264578 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GCP GENERATION LTD. 10507519 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GFP TRADING LTD. 09490010 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GLASSENBURY BATTERY STORAGE LTD. 10266822 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GLEN EARRACH ENERGY LTD. SC777268 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GLENDEVON ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 13146302 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GLENMUCKLOCH PUMPED STORAGE HYDRO LTD. SC522520 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GNNR LTD. SC526159 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GORING POWER LTD. 13003823 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GRANGEMOUTH CHP LTD. SC178243 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GREATER GABBARD OFFSHORE WINDS LTD. 04985731 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GREEN BLADES ENGINEERING LTD. 10238063 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GREEN HILL ENERGY LTD. 06952903 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GREEN HILL SOLAR FARM LTD. 13362769 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GREEN VOLT OFFSHORE WINDFARM LTD. SC698787 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GREENGRIDPOWER1 LTD. 12831353 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GREENSPAN CONTRACTORS LTD. SC407267 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GREENSPAN ELECTRIC BALQUHINDACHY LTD. SC357454 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GREENSPAN ELECTRIC CAIRNMORE LTD. SC357453 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GREENSPAN ELECTRIC ST. FERGUS LTD. SC366660 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GREENSPAN NIFTY FIFTY LTD. SC534267 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GRENDON STORAGE LTD. 10917324 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GRESLEY POWER LTD. 11894362 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GRETNA GRID SERVICES LTD. 12394809 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GREYS HALL POWER LTD. 10290270 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GRIDBEYOND LTD. 08211691 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GRIDRESERVE LTD. 10647696 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GRIDSOURCE (WOBURN RD) LTD. 12542044 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GRIFFIN WIND FARM LTD. SC245113 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GS10 ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 12643653 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GT R4 LTD. 13281221 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION GWYNT Y MOR OFFSHORE WIND FARM LTD. 03697015 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HAGSHAW HILL REPOWERING LTD. SC603085 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Hallen Energy LTD 12397434 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HAMBLE POWER LTD. 09342479 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HAMILTON LANE POWER LTD. 10132408 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION HARBOURNE POWER LIMITED 09130292 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HARMONY HB LTD. 10683540 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HASLAND GREEN LTD. 08622176 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Haverton Hill Power LTD. 11354024 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HC ESS2 LTD. 10610190 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HC ESS3 LTD. 10707961 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HC ESS4 LTD. 10846400 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HC ESS6 LTD. 11436110 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HC ESS7 LTD. 11463005 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HD143OCK LTD. 12023540 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HD144WHI LTD. 12023571 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HD639LEG LTD. 11824675 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HD777FRY LTD. 12023701 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HD888CAP LTD. 11802123 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HEIT BF LTD. 10772215 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HEIT HP LTD. 13500409 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HEIT LR LTD. 08527265 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HEIT PW LTD. 10776494 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HEIT PW2 LTD. 11558969 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HEIT RH LTD. 13244588 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HEIT WG LTD 13500099 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HELE MANOR LTD. 10132256 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HENDY WIND FARM LTD. 07638660 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HIRWAUN POWER LTD. 08190283 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HOLDITCH POWER LTD. 12570831 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HORNSEA 1 LTD. 07640868 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HULL RESERVE POWER LIMITED 07882287 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION HULLEY ROAD ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 09427305 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ILKESTON POWER LTD. 9806343 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION IMMINGHAM POWER LIMITED 10618661 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION INCH CAPE OFFSHORE LTD. SC373173 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION INDAVER RIVENHALL LTD. 13020091 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION INDIAN QUEENS POWER LTD. 02928100 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION INFINIS ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 06514229 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION INTERVATE LTD. 06489093 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION IRE 001 LTD. 13198803 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION IRON ACTON GREEN LTD. 12517505 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Ironbridge Solar LTD. 13211590 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION IRWELL POWER LIMITED 10116738 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ITCHEN POWER LTD. 09146100 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION JBM SOLAR PROJECTS 17 LTD. 12140381 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KEADBY DEVELOPMENTS LTD. 02691516 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KEADBY GENERATION LTD. 02729513 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KEEKLE POWER LTD. 09393206 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION KEITH STORAGE SOLUTIONS LTD. 11248767 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KENNOXHEAD WIND FARM LTD. 12602263 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KILMARNOCK ENERGY CENTRE LTD. SC766862 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KILN POWER LIMITED 09966818 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KILNSIDE ENERGY PARK LTD. 15040612 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KINCARDINE OFFSHORE WINDFARM LTD. SC475345 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Kingsmoor Power LTD. 10012989 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KINGSWAY SOLAR FARM LTD. 14891095 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KITLAND SOLAR FARM LTD. 14964494 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KNOCKCRONAL WIND FARM LTD. 11964184 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KNOTTINGLEY POWER LTD. 05902446 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KWB Power LTD. 11354543 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION KXP IMMINGHAM LTD. 13100042 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LAKESIDE ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 10942509 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LARIGAN POWER LIMITED 09130849 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LARPORT ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 10051203 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LASCAR BATTERY STORAGE LTD. 10967468 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LAVANT POWER LTD. 09342736 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LEARIELAW ENERGY STORAGE LTD. SC639604 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LEGACY GREEN ENERGY LTD. 13299031 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LEODA SOLAR FARM LTD. 16075568 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LIGHT VALLEY SOLAR LTD. 13290180 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LIGHTSOURCE 204 LTD. 08943830 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LIGHTSOURCE SPV 192 LTD. 08938959 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LIME DOWN SOLAR PARK LTD. 13211532 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LIME KILNS ENERGY CENTRE LTD. 11417697 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LIMEKILN EXTENSION LTD. 10988722 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LINCS WIND FARM LTD. SC213646 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LISTER DRIVE SOLUTIONS LTD. 12781976 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LIVING POWER PLC 05946946 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LLUEST Y GWYNT WIND FARM LTD. 11441650 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LLYR FLOATING WIND LTD. SC608546 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LOCH KEMP STORAGE LTD. 10813231 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LOCH LIATH WIND FARM LTD. 12836747 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LODDON POWER LTD. 09966341 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LONDON ARRAY LTD. 04344423 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LONGFIELD SOLAR ENERGY FARM LTD. 11618210 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LONGHILL WIND FARM LLP OC428018 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LOTHIAN ELECTRIC MACHINES LTD. SC036737 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LOUDWATER BESS LTD. 14325107 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION LOWER MINETY ENERGY LTD. 11344556 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MAIDENHEAD EAST POWER LTD. 11964793 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MAIDENHEAD WEST POWER LTD. 11964885 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MALDON BESS LTD. 13645088 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION MALLARD PASS SOLAR FARM LTD. 12575861 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MANNINGTON ENERGY CENTRE LTD. 11433331 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MAPLEGREEN ENERGYFARM LTD. 15772451 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MARCHWOOD POWER LTD. 04229146 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MARDEN POWER LTD. 09415916 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MarramWind LTD. SC719634 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MEADOW SOLAR FARM LTD. 13096774 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MEDWAY POWER LTD. 02537903 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MELKSHAM CALNE GREEN LTD. 12517251 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MELKSHAM EAST STORAGE LTD. 10915277 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MELKSHAM WEST STORAGE LTD. 10915393 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (ALBION CLOSE) LTD. 10276812 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (ASHER LANE 2) LTD. 10217188 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (BRADLEY BALK LANE) 
LTD. 12282170 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (CHESTERFIELD ROAD) 
LTD. 10217080 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (COMMON LANE) LTD. 10276850 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (COMMON SIDE LANE) 
LTD. 12282261 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (CUCKOO ROAD) LTD. 10276822 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (FORDBRIDGE LANE) LTD. 12576953 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (FULWOOD ROAD) LTD. 11495004 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (GEDDINGTON ROAD) 
LTD. 11857803 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (GRAPHITE WAY) LTD. 10279538 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (HALLAM WAY) LTD. 12395582 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (HATTON) LTD. 12742143 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (HIGH VIEW ROAD) LTD. 13522111 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (MANNERS AVENUE 2) 
LTD. 10276831 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (NOTTINGHAM ROAD) 
LTD. 10217239 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (OUTGANG LANE) LTD. 10276869 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (PONTEFRACT ROAD) 
LTD. 10217285 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (PRIVATE ROAD NO.5) 
LTD. 10217008 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (RIBY STREET) LTD. 12577743 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (SANDY LANE) LTD. 10269414 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (SOOKHOLME ROAD) 
LTD. 12282385 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (THE WOOD YARD) LTD. 10276847 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (WELLINGTON ROAD) 
LTD. 11969489 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (WHITTINGTON ROAD) 
LTD. 10217287 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
MERCIA POWER RESPONSE (WOOLASTON ROAD) 
LTD. 12591814 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MERIDIAN SOLAR FARM LTD. 14887675 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MEYGEN LTD. SC347501 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MGT TEESSIDE LTD. 06574235 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION MIDDLETON ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 13524329 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MILLBROOK POWER LTD. 08920458 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MINETY BATTERY STORAGE LTD. 10967566 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MINETY SOUTH STORAGE 2 LTD. 10915188 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MINETY SOUTH STORAGE LTD. 10915101 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MINNYGAP ENERGY LTD. 09644754 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MONA OFFSHORE WIND LTD. 13497266 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MORAY OFFSHORE WINDFARM (EAST) LTD. 07101438 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MORAY OFFSHORE WINDFARM (WEST) LTD. 10515140 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MORECAMBE OFFSHORE WINDFARM LTD. SC734062 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MORECAMBE WIND LTD. 05294242 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MORGAN CREDIT LTD. 006619V 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MORGAN OFFSHORE WIND LTD. 13497271 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MORVEN OFFSHORE WIND LTD. 13792251 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MOSS POWER LTD. 10132589 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Mossy Hill Shetland LTD. 07075398 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION MUIR MHÒR OFFSHORE WIND FARM LTD. SC717262 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NANT BACH WIND FARM LTD. 06834016 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NATIVE RIVER LTD. 12997344 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NAVITUS BAY DEVELOPMENT LTD. 07104972 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NAZEING EAST POWER LTD. 11964765 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NAZEING WEST POWER LTD. 11964864 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NEART NA GAOITHE OFFSHORE WIND LTD. SC356223 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NECTON GRID SOLUTIONS LTD. 14655633 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NEILSTON ENERGY LTD. 14098739 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NEILSTON GRID SERVICES LTD. 12648776 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NET ZERO TEESIDE POWER LTD. 12473751 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NEVENDON ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 10275086 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NEVERN POWER LTD. 09649396 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NEXTPOWER EELPOWER CAMILLA LTD. SC614202 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NINFIELD GRID SOLUTIONS LTD. 15631619 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NNB GENERATION COMPANY (HPC) LTD. 06937084 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NORFOLK BOREAS LTD. 03722058 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NORFOLK VANGUARD EAST LTD. 12476373 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NORFOLK VANGUARD WEST LTD. 08141115 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NORIKER STAUNCH LTD. 10238116 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NORTH DROVE SOLAR FARM LTD. 16339923 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NORTH FALLS OFFSHORE WIND FARM LTD. 12435947 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NORTH KYLE WIND FARM LTD. SC572042 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NORTHERN HYDROPOWER LTD. 09396064 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NORTHWICH POWER LTD. 09966649 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NORTHWOLD SOLAR FARM LTD. 13271400 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Norwich East Electric Forecourt Ltd 12037212) 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION NURSLING ENERGY TWO LTD. 11020721 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION OAKLANDS FARM SOLAR LTD. 12915335 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION OFFSHORE WIND POWER LTD. SC605260 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION OGMORE POWER LTD. 09128094 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION OPTIMUS WIND LTD. 07883284 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ORMONDE ENERGY LTD. 04874027 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ORSTED EAST IRISH SEA TRANSMISSION LTD. 16198791 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ORSTED ESS MERSEY LTD. 11206846 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ORSTED HORNSEA PROJECT FOUR LTD. 08584182 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ORSTED HORNSEA PROJECT THREE (UK) LTD. 08584210 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ORSTED ICENI ESS (UK) LIMITED 13890904 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Ossian Offshore Wind Farm LTD. SC719670 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION OSSPV001 LTD. 10933403 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION OTM POWER GENERATION LTD. 15772357 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION OUSE ENERGY LTD. 13270213 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PEAK GEN POWER 11 LTD. 09144127 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PEAK GEN POWER 13 LTD. 09144209 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PEAK GEN POWER 14 LTD. 09145062 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PEAK GEN POWER 18 LTD. 09145186 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PEAK GEN POWER 2 LTD. 08179576 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PEAK GEN POWER 31 LTD. 12936838 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PEAK GEN POWER 5 LTD. 08527380 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PEAK GEN POWER 6 LTD. 08527433 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PEAK GEN POWER LTD. 07344467 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PELHAM STORAGE LTD. 10342347 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PEN Y CYMOEDD WIND FARM LTD. 03494498 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PENCLOE WIND ENERGY LTD. SC398688 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PENNON POWER FIFE LTD. 12683727 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PENWORTHAM STORAGE LTD. 10915566 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Peterlee Power LTD. 11354543 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PHILIP DENNIS FOODSERVICE (HOLMSLEIGH) LTD. 07628116 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PITKEVEY BATTERY STORAGE LTD. SC668224 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PIVOTED POWER LLP OC420973 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION POINT ENERGY EM LTD. SC609061 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION POWER INITIATIVES (2) LTD. 11656450 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION POWERTREE (FOXWOOD ROAD) LTD. 10067671 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION POWERTREE (SIDINGS ROAD) LTD. 10067700 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION POWERTREE (TAYLOR LANE) LTD. 10067698 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PRIESTGILL WIND FARM LTD. 07640919 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PROGRESS POWER LTD. 08421833 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Pulse Clean Energy SPV Anderson LTD. 11018103 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Pulse Clean Energy SPV Anning LTD. 12246264 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Pulse Clean Energy SPV Bell LTD. 14307357 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Pulse Clean Energy SPV Cavendish LTD. 14385086 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Pulse Clean Energy SPV Franklin LTD. 13726084 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION PULSE CLEAN ENERGY SPV JOHNSON 1 LIMITED 13277036 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PULSE CLEAN ENERGY SPV JOHNSON 2 LIMITED 13389796 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PULSE CLEAN ENERGY SPV JOHNSON 3 LIMITED 14359168 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Pulse Clean Energy SPV Rubin LTD. 13169020 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Pulse Clean Energy SPV Watt LTD. 13302073 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PULSE CLEAN ENERGY UK LTD. 07609301 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION PYEBRIDGE POWER LTD. 13499825 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION R&S ENERGY LTD. 13518341 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RACE BANK WIND FARM LTD. 05017828 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RAMPION EXTENSION DEVELOPMENT LTD. 12091939 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RAMPION OFFSHORE WIND LTD. 07199847 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RASSAU GRID SERVICES LTD. 10211708 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RECTORY FARM ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 13685583 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION REDLAKE POWER LTD. 09415417 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RELIABLE GENERATION LTD. 10507680 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RENESOLA HERCULES ENERGY 1 LTD. 13057891 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RESERVE POWER TRADING LTD 9548349 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RICHBOROUGH A LTD. 77919 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RICHBOROUGH ENERGY PARK LTD. 10158720 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RIVER NENE POWER LTD. 04262250 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ROARING HILL ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 10272710 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ROCKSAVAGE POWER COMPANY LTD. FC018868 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ROSSINGTON POWER LTD. 10313195 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ROTHIENORMAN GRID SERVICES LTD. 12648462 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RUGELEY POWER GENERATION LTD. 03300792 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RUGELEY WEST POWER LTD. 11504378 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RWE GENERATION UK PLC 03892782 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
RWE RENEWABLES UK DOGGER BANK SOUTH (EAST) 
LTD. 13656240 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION 
RWE RENEWABLES UK DOGGER BANK SOUTH (WEST) 
LTD. 13656525 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RWE RENEWABLES UK HUMBER WIND LTD. 04899318 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RWE RENEWABLES UK ONSHORE WIND LTD. 03758407 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION RWE Renewables UK Solar and Storage LTD. 14539260 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION S & C ENERGY LTD. 15167268 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SALFORD POWER LTD. 10132552 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SALTEND COGENERATION COMPANY LTD. 03274929 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SALTHOLME NORTH POWER LTD. 11504313 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SALTHOLME SOUTH POWER LTD. 11504316 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SAMBAR POWER LTD. SC380227 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SANDON BROOK SOLAR FARM LTD. 13092062 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SANDRIDGE BATTERY STORAGE LTD. 11161170 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SANDWELL POWER LTD. 09854164 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SANQUHAR COMMUNITY WIND COMPANY LTD. SC459230 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SANQUHAR II COMMUNITY WIND CO LTD. SC449688 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SCIRA EXTENSION LTD. 12239260 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION SCIRA OFFSHORE ENERGY LTD. 05119310 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SCOOP HILL COMMUNITY WIND COMPANY LTD. SC637992 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SCOTTISHPOWER RENEWABLES (UK) LTD. NI028425 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SEABANK POWER LTD. 02591188 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SEAGREEN 1A LTD. 12575047 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SEAGREEN ALPHA WIND ENERGY LTD. 07185533 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SEAGREEN BRAVO WIND ENERGY LTD. 07185543 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SEAGREEN WIND ENERGY LTD. 06873902 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SEAMER POWER LTD. 10698870 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SELBY POWER LTD. 09415320 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SELLAFIELD LTD. 01002607 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SELLINDGE GRID SERVICES LTD. 12395277 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SEMBCORP (WILTON BESS) LTD. 15151480 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SEVERN POWER LTD. 05392552 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SG GRI TILN BESS LTD. 09731195 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SHEAF ENERGY LTD. 13270168 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SHEEPWASH CLEAN ENERGY LTD. 13940316 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SIMEC GHR KELTNEYBURN HYDRO LTD. SC237428 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SIMEC WIND ONE LTD. 10060100 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SIZEWELL C LTD. 09284825 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SIZING JOHN LIMITED 12997545 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SL SOLAR SERVICES LTD. 08679764 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SLICKLY WIND FARM LTD. 11248508 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SMS ENERGY SERVICES LTD. 03197379 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SOFIA OFFSHORE WIND FARM LTD. 07791964 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SOLARFIVE LTD. 12602740 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SONNINGMAY WIND LTD. 10722635 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SOUNDMARK WIND LTD. 10721881 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SOUTH KYLE WIND FARM LTD. SC617500 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SOUTH SHIELDS ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 10272711 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SPALDING ENERGY COMPANY LTD. FC019668 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SPALDING ENERGY EXPANSION LTD. 06790895 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SPALDING ENERGY PARK LTD. 11217625 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SPECTRUMRESERVE4 LTD. 10726547 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SPECTRUMRESERVE5 LTD. 10726784 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SPENNYMOOR GRID SOLUTIONS LTD. 14655746 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SPEP LTD. 07251691 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SPIORAD NA MARA LTD. SC717716 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSDC OPIUM POWER LTD. 11342833 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSE BATTERY MONK FRYSTON LTD. 13212047 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSE BATTERY SALISBURY LTD. 11449338 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSE DAINES BESS LTD. 15344013 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSE EGGBOROUGH LTD. 14939853 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSE FERRYBRIDGE BATTERY LTD. 14411214 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSE FIDDLERS FERRY BATTERY LTD. 14418916 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSE GENERATION LTD. 02310571 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSE RENEWABLES SOLAR & BATTERY HOLDINGS LTD. 13561962 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSE RENEWABLES WIND FARMS (UK) LTD. SC654502 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSE STAYTHORPE POWER LTD. 14043534 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSE THERMAL GENERATION (SCOTLAND) LTD. SC664055 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SSEPG (OPERATIONS) LTD. 02764438 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ST ASAPH POWER LTD. 09649240 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION STAIRFOOT GENERATION LTD. 11629881 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION STARGOOSE CLEAN ENERGY LTD. 12186594 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION STAT-FLEX 3 LTD. 11505233 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION STATKRAFT HIGHLANDS PSH LIMITED SC581757 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION STEEPLE SOLAR FARM LTD. 13889253 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION STENSON LANE BESS LTD. 15333950 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION STONY ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 10272709 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION STRATHY WIND FARM LTD. SC663103 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION STROMAR OFFSHORE WIND FARM LTD. SC716924 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION STRONELAIRG WIND FARM LTD. SC607491 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Sunderland Power LTD. 12634842 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SUNDON GREEN LTD. 12726010 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SUNDON STORAGE LTD. 15795973 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SUNNICA LTD. 08826077 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SUSI EELPOWER DUNSINANE LTD. 12356110 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SUSI EELPOWER FORDTOWN LTD. SC595142 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SUSI EELPOWER HALESWORTH LTD. 13177650 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SUSI EELPOWER LEVERTON LTD. 10644563 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SUSI EELPOWER ROCK FARM LTD. 10051244 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SUSI EELPOWER WINCHESTER LTD. 10970075 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SUTTON BRIDGE POWER GENERATION 02586357 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SUTTON POWER LTD. 14686578 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SW MANNINGTON LTD. 12268599 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SWANGATE ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 12644984 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Swansea Grid Solutions LTD. 12371459 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SWB SKELMERSDALE LTD. 10266224 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SWB ST HELENS LTD. 11142400 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SYMBIO ENERGY LTD. 07999360 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION SYNPOWER ENERGY GENERATION LTD. 10988437 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TASWAY ENERGY PARK LTD. 15040380 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TESLA MOTORS LTD. 04384008 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TETRAGEN HOLDINGS LTD. 07930565 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TETSWORTH NORTH POWER LTD. 11504348 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TETSWORTH SOUTH POWER LTD. 11504339 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TGC EMERALD LTD. 09647923 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION THANET OFFSHORE WIND LTD. 04512200 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION THE DROVES SOLAR FARM LTD. 14684480 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION THE NUCLEAR DECOMMISSIONING AUTHORITY none 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Thistle Wind Partners Cluaran Ear-Thuath LTD. 13847599 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION THORPE MARSH ENERGY PARK LTD. 12242673 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION THORPE MARSH GREEN ENERGY HUB LTD. 14403918 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION THORPE MARSH POWER LTD. 06637894 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION THRIVE RENEWABLES (WICKEN) LTD. 12190404 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION THURROCK FLEXIBLE GENERATION LTD. 10917470 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION THURROCK POWER LTD. 14888040 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION THURROCK STORAGE LTD. 14893544 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION THURSO GRID SERVICES LTD. 12393509 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TI PROJECTCO 1 LTD. 14410303 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TI PROJECTCO 2 LTD. 14410318 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TI PROJECTCO 3 LTD. 14410414 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TILLINGHAM POWER LTD. 09130931 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TINZ PROGRAMME 1 PROJECTCO 1 LTD. 13078692 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TINZ PROGRAMME 1 PROJECTCO 2 LTD. 13078723 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TINZ PROGRAMME 1 PROJECTCO 3 LTD. 13078880 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TOLLGATE ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 13048014 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TRENT BESS II LTD. 14548773 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TRITON KNOLL OFFSHORE WIND FARM LTD. 03696654 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TURNCOLE WIND FARM LTD. 09069277 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION TYNEMOUTH ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 07873618 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION UES ASSET 1 LTD. 15242796 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION UK BATTERY STORAGE LTD. 10870671 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION UK CAPACITY RESERVE LTD. 09152381 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION UK ENERGY STORAGE SERVICES LTD. 10001405 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION UK POWER RESERVE (TRUMFLEET) LTD. 07004203 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION UK POWER RESERVE LTD. 07385282 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ULZIESIDE WIND ENERGY LTD. SC386880 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION UNIPER UK LTD. 02796628 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION URBAN RESERVE (ASSETCO 2) LTD. 14421977 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION URBAN RESERVE (ASSETCO) LTD. 11323479 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION URBAN RESERVE STORAGE LTD. 13068772 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION VATTENFALL WIND POWER LTD. 06205750 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION VICARAGE DROVE ENERGY CENTRE LTD. 12290001 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION VIKING ENERGY WIND FARM LLP SO305400 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION VPI IMMINGHAM B LTD. 10630563 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION VPI IMMINGHAM ENERGY PARK A LTD. 11153063 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION VPI IMMINGHAM LLP OC300980 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION VPI POWER LTD. SC189124 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION W4B RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD. 06479668 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WALNEY (UK) OFFSHORE WINDFARMS LTD. 05246622 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WALNEY EXTENSION LTD. 07306956 
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ELECTRICITY GENERATION WALPOLE GREEN LTD. 12517507 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WARLEY GREEN LTD. 12725706 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WARRINGTON POWER LTD. 10309446 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Warrington Renewables (Hull) LTD. 10270778 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION Warrington Renewables (York) LTD. 10270743 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WEDNESBURY POWER LTD. 09120513 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WELBAR ENERGY STORAGE LTD. 10326869 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WEST BURTON B LTD. 13027787 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WEST BURTON C LTD. 13956629 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WEST BURTON SOLAR PROJECT LTD. 13049324 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WEST DIDSBURY STORAGE LTD. 10915557 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WEST ERMINE SOLAR FARM LTD. 16339922 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WEST GARTY RENEWABLES LLP SO304934 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WEST MIDLANDS GRID STORAGE TWO LTD. 10637338 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WESTERMOST ROUGH LTD. 06232914 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WESTFIELD SM LTD. 9305317 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WESTWOOD POWER LTD. 10208400 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WHADDON FARM SOLAR PARK LTD. 13190271 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WHARF POWER LTD. 09752795 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WHARFSIDE POWER LTD. 14686535 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WHEATEN HILL BESS LTD. 14197901 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WHITE CROSS OFFSHORE WINDFARM LTD. SC734076 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WHITESTONE NET ZERO LTD. 15826972 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WHITETOWER ENERGY LTD. 03479694 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WILLINGTON POWER LTD. 10125876 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WILLOWIND LINFAIRN LTD. SC383229 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION WOLVERHAMPTON POWER LTD. 09120557 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION YORKSHIRE HYDROPOWER LTD. 09076541 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ZENIC ENERGY LTD. 11050823 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ZENOBE BLACKHILLOCK LTD. 12246552 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ZENOBE BRINDLEY LTD. 12246501 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ZENOBE CAPENHURST LTD. 12246481 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ZENOBE COALBURN LTD. 13413000 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ZENOBE ECCLES LTD. 12249742 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ZENOBE KILMARNOCK SOUTH LTD. 12246503 

ELECTRICITY GENERATION ZENOBE WISHAW LTD. 10726477 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR AMINTH ENERGY LTD. 11049753 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR AQUIND LTD. 06681477 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR BRITNED DEVELOPMENT LTD. 04251409 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR CHANNEL CABLE LTD. 07054941 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR CRONOS ENERGY LTD. 10768224 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR EAST WEST CABLE ONE LTD. 419119 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR 
EIRGRID INTERCONNECTOR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY 473045 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR ELECLINK LTD. 07595420 
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ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR FAB LINK LTD. 54637 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR GETLINK PROJECTS 2 LTD. 15001715 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR GREENLINK INTERCONNECTOR LTD. 0536954 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR GRIDLINK INTERCONNECTOR LTD. 10181689 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR MaresConnect LTD. 605488 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR MOYLE INTERCONNECTOR LTD. NI036562 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR NATIONAL GRID IFA 2 LTD. 09129992 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR NATIONAL GRID INTERCONNECTORS LTD. 03385525 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR National Grid Lion Link LTD. 14722364 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR National Grid Nautilus LTD. 14721275 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR NATIONAL GRID NORTH SEA LINK LTD. 08082344 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR NATIONAL GRID VIKING LTD. 09075537 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR NEMO LINK LTD. 08169409 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR NEUCONNECT BRITAIN LTD. 11138769 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR NORTHCONNECT LTD. SC633953 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR TARCHON ENERGY LTD. 11040231 

ELECTRICITY INTERCONNECTOR TI LIRIC LTD. 12300898 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) ARTO.ENERGY LTD. 09263398 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) AXPO UK LTD. 06600942 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) BRITISH GAS TRADING LTD. 03078711 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) BROOK GREEN TRADING LTD. 09523064 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) BRYT ENERGY LTD. 10167351 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) CONSTELLATION GENERATION LTD. 09198137 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) CO-OPERATIVE ENERGY LTD. 06993470 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 4 LTD. 02798334 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) D-ENERGI TRADING LTD. 10769307 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) DGP ENERGY LTD. 09933244 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) DIGITAL POWER ENERGY SUPPLY UK LTD. 11042157 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) DRAX ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD. 05893966 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) E (GAS AND ELECTRICITY) LTD. 08520118 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) E.ON ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD. 03407430 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) E.ON NEXT ENERGY LTD. 03782443 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) ECOTRICITY LTD. 03043412 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) EDF ENERGY CUSTOMERS LTD. 02228297 

ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) ELECTRICITY PLUS SUPPLY LTD. 05199936 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) ELECTROROUTE ENERGY LTD. 10364177 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) ENECO ENERGY TRADE BV 30167836 
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ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) ENGIE POWER LTD. 04236804 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) EVOLVE ENERGY SUPPLY LTD. 09523024 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) FOXGLOVE ENERGY SUPPLY LTD. 09689035 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) FUSE ENERGY SUPPLY LTD. 08469701 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) GOOD ENERGY LTD. 03899612 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) GREEN ENERGY (UK) LTD. 04194006 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) HARTREE PARTNERS SUPPLY (UK) LTD. 09283816 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) HIGHLAND ELECTRICITY LTD. 12665145 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) HOME ENERGY TRADING LTD. 10364306 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) Jellyfish Energy Limited 09310083 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) MARBLE POWER LTD. 08474535 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 

NON-DOM) MAXEN POWER SUPPLY LTD. 10298693 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) MVV ENVIRONMENT SERVICES LTD. 08500792 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) NEAS ENERGY LTD. 06993636 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) OCTOPUS ENERGY LTD. 09263424 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) OCTOPUS ENERGY OPERATIONS 2 LTD. 05070887 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) OCTOPUS ENERGY OPERATIONS LTD. 14415312 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) OCTOPUS ENERGY TRADING LTD. 09263368 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) OPUS ENERGY (CORPORATE) LTD. 05199937 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) OPUS ENERGY LTD. 04382246 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) OPUS ENERGY RENEWABLES LTD. 07126582 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) OVO (S) ELECTRICITY LTD. 04094263 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) OVO ELECTRICITY LTD. 06858121 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) OVO ENERGY LTD. 06890795 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) PLANET 9 ENERGY LTD. 10167383 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) SCOTTISH POWER ENERGY RETAIL LTD. SC190287 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) SHELL ENERGY UK LTD. 07489042 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) SINQ POWER LTD. 09284085 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) SMARTESTENERGY BUSINESS LTD. 06468946 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) SO ENERGY TRADING LTD. 09263295 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) SQE ENERGY LTD. 09812682 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) SQUARE1 ENERGY LTD. 11042192 
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ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) TOUCAN ENERGY LTD. 09688876 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) TRU ENERGY LTD. 09735909 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) UNIFY ENERGY LTD. 09523118 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) UNITED GAS & POWER TRADING LTD. 09995683 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) UTILITA ENERGY LTD. 04849181 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) VALDA ENERGY LTD. 11212563 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) VOLTX POWER LTD. 11042718 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (DOMESTIC & 
NON-DOM) YU ENERGY RETAIL LTD. 08246810 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC)   
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) BARBICAN POWER LTD. 08474516 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) BGI TRADING LTD. 10971802 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-

DOMESTIC) BP GAS MARKETING LTD. 00908982 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) CONRAD ENERGY (TRADING) LTD. 10969329 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) COULOMB ENERGY SUPPLY LTD. 07488842 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) CROWN GAS AND POWER 2 LTD. 11357910 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) DYCE ENERGY LTD. 09995796 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) E E SOLUTIONS LTD. 06748590 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) E.ON UK PLC 02366970 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) EDGWARE ENERGY LTD. 09256462 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) Engelhart CTP Energy UK LTD. 11751953 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) EPG ENERGY LTD. 06616147 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) EQUINICITY LTD. 11374646 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) F & S ENERGY LTD. 07524841 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) FARRINGDON ENERGY LTD. 09256369 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) FLEXITRICITY LTD. SC263298 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) HOLBORN ENERGY LTD. 08246795 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) LIMEJUMP ENERGY LTD. 08246300 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) Nadara Energy Trading Srl, UK Branch BR022176 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) NPOWER COMMERCIAL GAS LTD. 03768856 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) POZITIVE ENERGY LTD. 09523048 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) PX SUPPLY LTD. 10738921 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) RADIUS ENERGY LTD. 11211289 
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ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) REGENT POWER LTD. 09875997 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) RUBY ELECTRICITY LTD. 06882734 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) Sefe Energy LTD. 03904624 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) SMART PAY ENERGY LTD. 10971782 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) SMARTESTENERGY LTD. 03994598 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) SSE ENERGY SUPPLY LTD. 03757502 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) STATKRAFT MARKETS GMBH HRB37885 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) THE NUCLEAR DECOMMISSIONING AUTHORITY none 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD. 02172239 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) TRADELINK SOLUTIONS LTD. 03017466 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) UC ENERGY LTD. 10972017 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-

DOMESTIC) UK POWER RESERVE LTD. 07385282 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) UNITED GAS & POWER LTD. 08358816 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) VATTENFALL ENERGY TRADING GMBH HRB 80335 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) VERASTAR LTD. 03667643 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) VERSA ENERGY LTDY. 10872509 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) VOLTZ ENERGY LTD. 15703243 
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY (NON-
DOMESTIC) WILTON ENERGY LTD. 04557531 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION BLUE TRANSMISSION LONDON ARRAY LTD. 08275752 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION BLUE TRANSMISSION SHERINGHAM SHOAL LTD. 08085795 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION BLUE TRANSMISSION WALNEY 1 LTD. 07353265 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION BLUE TRANSMISSION WALNEY 2 LTD. 07753568 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION DIAMOND TRANSMISSION PARTNERS BBE LTD. 10122057 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION DIAMOND TRANSMISSION PARTNERS GALLOPER LTD. 10726070 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION 
DIAMOND TRANSMISSION PARTNERS HORNSEA ONE 
LTD. 12006626 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION Diamond Transmission Partners Hornsea Two LTD. 14059418 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION DIAMOND TRANSMISSION PARTNERS RB LTD. 10457056 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION 
DIAMOND TRANSMISSION PARTNERS WALNEY 
EXTENSION LTD. 10726538 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION GREATER GABBARD OFTO PLC 08180541 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION GWYNT Y MOR OFTO PLC 08796159 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION HUMBER GATEWAY OFTO  LTD. 10053857 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION MERSEY REACTIVE POWER LTD. 12650628 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION 
NATIONAL GRID ELECTRICITY SYSTEM OPERATION 
LTD. 11014226 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION NATIONAL GRID ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION PLC 02366977 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION SCOTTISH HYDRO ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION PLC SC213461 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION SP TRANSMISSION PLC SC189126 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION TC BARROW OFTO LTD. 07384547 
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ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION TC BEATRICE OFTO LTD. 12374249 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION TC DUDGEON OFTO PLC 11123266 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION TC GUNFLEET SANDS OFTO LTD. 07384551 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION TC LINCS OFTO LTD. 08079075 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION TC ORMONDE OFTO LTD. 07456969 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION TC RAMPION OFTO LTD. 12210221 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION TC ROBIN RIGG OFTO LTD. 07384550 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION TC WESTERMOST ROUGH OFTO LTD. 09644414 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION THANET OFTO LTD. 07343534 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION TRITON KNOLL OFTO LTD. 14141892 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION WODS TRANSMISSION PLC 09309507 
SMART METER COMMUNICATION 
LICENCE SMART DCC LTD. 08641679 
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